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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Jimmy O'Connell

Andino Suns

Jan Kus Quartet

The Roger Chong Quartet
Shane Cooper

Alison Lewis
Countermeasure
Richard Ebert Quartet
Uri Caine

Francisco De Rosa

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name
Akinola Sennon

Wave Magnetik

Fawn Fritzen

Jimmy O' Connell Sixtet
Fuji Fujimoto

David Ambrosio & Russ Meissner
Corey Kendrick Trio
Myriad 3

Lorenzo Naccarato

Ramon Alexander

Song Title

Gray Matter

El Estado De Nada
Neofito

Funkalicious

Oscillations

Blackbird

| Saw Her Standing There
Bop chromatique
Manahatta

Pacha la mama

Song Title
People Make The World Go Round

Stream

La téte dans la lune (feat. Reg Schwager)

Bolivia

Light Tunneling

No.V

The Uknown/The Unexpected
Skeleton Key

Heavy Rotation

Giant Steps

Album

Arrhythmia

Madera

Faith

Funkalicious
Oscillations

Seven

Made to Measure
Nyx

Calibrated Thickness

Ludico

Album

Cousoumeh
Abstract Compulsion
Pairings

Arrhythmia

Skyrise

Moments in Time
Rootless

Moons

Lorenzo Naccarato Trio

Record Label
Outside in Music
Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released
Unit Records
816 Music
uMlI

Record Label
Ropeadaope
D'Loy
Self-Released
Outside in Music
Self-Released
Steeplechase
Self-Released
Alma

Laborie Jazz

Echoes From Louwakloof Self-Released

Year Released Track Time Country of Origin

2016
2016
2016
2016
2013
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

Year Released
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015

7:59
3:54
6:41
5:30
5:43
4:03
4:14
5:52
4:41
7:58

Track Time
8:14
5:52
2:19
6:18
5:30
8:01
7:04
5:32
7:18
2:09

USA
Canada
USA
Canada
South Africa
USA
Canada
Germany
USA

Buenos Aires

Country of Origin
Trinidad

USA

Canada

USA

USA

USA

USA

Canada

Italy

South Africa



This week we have:
The 1 hour show at 1:00:04 in a format in 1 file named
mjt_episode_32_1hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.
Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.
File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt_episode_32_seg_1.mp3 (time 20:04)

mjt_episode_32_seg_2.mp3 (time 20:23)

mjt_episode_32_seg_3.mp3 (time 19:10

(

(

mjt_episode_32_seg_4.mp3 (time 17:04

mjt_episode_32_seg_5.mp3 (time 20:17
(

)
)
)
mjt_episode_32_seg_6.mp3 (time 22:44)
Total Running Time: 1:59:37

1 File - 2 hour Show:
mjt_episode_32_2hour
Total Running Time: 1:59:37

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams
www.modernjazztoday.com
modernjazztoday@gmail.com
mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday
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