# MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #32 WEEK OF 9-5-2016 (2 pages)

## Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year Released	Track Time	Country of Origin
Jimmy O'Connell	Gray Matter	Arrhythmia	Outside in Music	2016	7:59	USA
Andino Suns	El Estado De Nada	Madera	Self-Released	2016	3:54	Canada
Jan Kus Quartet	Neofito	Faith	Self-Released	2016	6:41	USA
The Roger Chong Quartet	Funkalicious	Funkalicious	Self-Released	2016	5:30	Canada
Shane Cooper	Oscillations	Oscillations	Self-Released	2013	5:43	South Africa
Alison Lewis	Blackbird	Seven	Self-Released	2016	4:03	USA
Countermeasure	I Saw Her Standing There	Made to Measure	Self-Released	2016	4:14	Canada
Richard Ebert Quartet	Bop chromatique	Nyx	Unit Records	2016	5:52	Germany
Uri Caine	Manahatta	Calibrated Thickness	816 Music	2016	4:41	USA
Francisco De Rosa	Pacha la mama	Lúdico	UMI	2016	7:58	Buenos Aires

## Hour #2

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year Released	Track Time	Country of Origin
Akinola Sennon	People Make The World Go Round	Cousoumeh	Ropeadaope	2016	8:14	Trinidad
Wave Magnetik	Stream	Abstract Compulsion	D'Loy	2016	5:52	USA
Fawn Fritzen	La tête dans la lune (feat. Reg Schwager)	Pairings	Self-Released	2016	2:19	Canada
Jimmy O' Connell Sixtet	Bolivia	Arrhythmia	Outside in Music	2016	6:18	USA
Fuji Fujimoto	Light Tunneling	Skyrise	Self-Released	2016	5:30	USA
David Ambrosio & Russ Meissner	No. V	Moments in Time	Steeplechase	2016	8:01	USA
Corey Kendrick Trio	The Uknown/The Unexpected	Rootless	Self-Released	2016	7:04	USA
Myriad 3	Skeleton Key	Moons	Alma	2016	5:32	Canada
Lorenzo Naccarato	Heavy Rotation	Lorenzo Naccarato Trio	Laborie Jazz	2016	7:18	Italy
Ramon Alexander	Giant Steps	Echoes From Louwakloof	Self-Released	2015	2:09	South Africa

## This week we have:

## The 1 hour show at 1:00:04 in a format in 1 file named

mjt\_episode\_32\_1hour

## The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.

Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.

#### File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt\_episode\_32\_seg\_1.mp3 (time 20:04)

mjt\_episode\_32\_seg\_2.mp3 (time 20:23)

mjt\_episode\_32\_seg\_3.mp3 (time 19:10)

mjt\_episode\_32\_seg\_4.mp3 (time 17:04)

mjt\_episode\_32\_seg\_5.mp3 (time 20:17)

mjt\_episode\_32\_seg\_6.mp3 (time 22:44)

**Total Running Time: 1:59:37** 

## 1 File - 2 hour Show:

mjt\_episode\_32\_2hour

**Total Running Time: 1:59:37** 

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams

 $\underline{www.modernjazztoday.com}$ 

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday